

2010 Tampa Mayors Cup Official Results

Mens Masters 1x 60+

	Final									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 1	: Me	ns Masters 1x 60+ Final @ 08:00 AM								
1st	4	Cape Coral (J. Pokorny)	03:27.60							
2nd	2	Tampa RC (E. Collins, Leroy)	03:27.90	0.1%	00:00.30	00:00:27.90				
3rd	3	Tampa RC J (A. Felman)	03:49.00	10.3%	00:21.10	00:01:01.90				

Mens Masters 1x 27-59

		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	3: Me	ns Masters 1x 27-59 Final @ 08:10 AM					
1st	3	Tampa RC (J. Preston)	03:59.50			00:00:03.60	
2nd	5	Unaffiliated (G. Atwood)	04:05.90	2.7%	00:06.40	00:00:02.50	
3rd	6	Colgate - Men (K. Sanad)	04:07.90	3.5%	00:02.00		
4th	1	Naples (S. Jaron)	04:21.50	9.2%	00:13.60	00:00:20.00	
5th	4	East End RC (G. Woodhull)	04:28.40	12.1%	00:06.90	00:00:33.80	
	2	Unaffiliated (P. Crowell)	Scratch				

Womens Collegiate 2-

	Final									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 4	Race 4: Womens Collegiate 2- Final @ 08:20 AM									
1st	3	Stetson (D. Hanna)	06:45.90							
2nd	4	Unaffiliated (A. Burrell)	06:54.03	2.0%	00:08.13	00:00:08.13				

Mens Collegiate 2-

		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 5	: Me	ns Collegiate 2- Final @ 08:30 AM					
1st	2	Colgate - Men (R. Bickhart)	06:13.10				
2nd	4	Stetson (J. Mena)	06:22.16	2.4%	00:09.06	00:00:09.06	
3rd	3	South Florida (S. Brachna)	06:27.86	4.0%	00:05.70	00:00:14.76	

Mens Masters 2x

			Final					
Place	Lane	Organization		Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 6	: Me	ns Masters 2x Final @ 08:40 AM						
1st	4	Hollywood (A. Chavez)		03:56.70				
2nd	3	Cape Coral (J. Koehler)		04:07.80	4.7%	00:11.10	00:00:11.10	

Womens HS/Youth 1x

		Flight					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	7a: W	omens HS/Youth 1x Flight 1 @ 08:50 AM					
1st	3	Tampa Training Center A (T. Burdge)	06:37.20				
2nd	5	Sarasota C (M. Taaffe)	06:47.68	2.6%	00:10.48	00:00:10.48	
3rd	6	Sarasota Scullers A (T. Hetman)	07:01.96	6.2%	00:14.28	00:00:24.76	
4th	2	Sarasota A (G. Halula)	07:17.82	10.2%	00:15.86	00:00:40.62	
5th	4	Gainesville Rowing (G. Duffy)	07:28.14	12.8%	00:10.32	00:00:50.94	
Race	7b: W	omens HS/Youth 1x Flight 2 @ 09:00 AM					
1st	5	Tampa Training Center B (J. Schmidt)	07:03.10				
2nd	2	Sarasota B (C. Goldberg)	07:04.85	0.4%	00:01.75	00:00:01.75	
3rd	3	Holy Names (S. Dominguez)	07:36.93	8.0%	00:32.08	00:00:33.83	
4th	6	Episcopal HS (E. Placeholder1)	07:51.26	11.4%	00:14.33	00:00:48.16	
	4	Sarasota D (E. Goff)	Scratch				

Mens HS/Youth 1x

		Flight					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	8a: M	ens HS/Youth 1x Flight 1 @ 09:10 AM					
1st	5	Sarasota C (H. Leeming)	06:09.30				
2nd	4	Stewards Foundation (S. Rogers)	06:10.30	0.3%	00:01.00	00:00:01.00	
3rd	6	Sarasota Scullers A (K. Norder)	06:11.30	0.5%	00:01.00	00:00:02.00	
4th	3	Brekeley Prep BC (G. Lucas)	06:12.30	0.8%	00:01.00	00:00:03.00	
5th	2	Sarasota A (R. Anderson)	06:13.30	1.1%	00:01.00	00:00:04.00	
	7	Tampa Preparatory School (R. One)	Scratch				
Race	8b: M	ens HS/Youth 1x Flight 2 @ 09:20 AM					
1st	2	Sarasota B (M. Sobotka)	06:22.90				
2nd	5	Sarasota D (E. Palermo)	06:27.06	1.1%	00:04.16	00:00:04.16	
3rd	4	SORA/Boone HS (M. Leininger)	06:29.99	1.9%	00:02.93	00:00:07.09	
4th	6	Sarasota E (J. McClannahan)	06:31.81	2.3%	00:01.82	00:00:08.91	
5th	3	Tampa Catholic (W. Samela)	07:04.59	10.9%	00:32.78	00:00:41.69	

Womens Collegiate Frosh 8+

	Final										
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts				
Race [•]	Race 10: Womens Collegiate Frosh 8+ Final @ 09:30 AM										
1st	6	South Florida (S. Martell)	05:57.90								
2nd	2	Hamilton	06:03.56	1.6%	00:05.66	00:00:05.66					
3rd	4	Jacksonville	06:05.88	2.2%	00:02.32	00:00:07.98					
4th	3	UTC (M. Johnson)	06:23.74	7.2%	00:17.86	00:00:25.84					
5th	1	Florida B (A. Wharton)	06:32.97	9.8%	00:09.23	00:00:35.07					
6th	5	Florida A (C. Factor)	06:38.64	11.4%	00:05.67	00:00:40.74					

Mens Collegiate Frosh 8+

Final										
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race	11: M	ens Collegiate Frosh 8+ Final @ 09:40 AM								
1st	4	Jacksonville (A. Perez-Siam)	04:54.50							
2nd	2	Florida (G. Scibelli)	05:03.52	3.1%	00:09.02	00:00:09.02				
3rd	3	UTC A (A. Marshall)	05:28.83	11.7%	00:25.31	00:00:34.33				
4th	5	UTC B (J. Igani)	05:58.86	21.9%	00:30.03	00:01:04.36				

Mixed Masters 2x

		F	inal				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1	12: M	ixed Masters 2x Final @ 09:50 AM					
1st	3	Tampa RC (J. Preston)	03:57.70				
2nd	4	Tampa Catholic (J. Kotala)	04:31.60	14.3%	00:33.90	00:00:24.40	

Womens HS 2x

		Flight					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	13a: V	Vomens HS 2x Flight 1 @ 10:20 AM					
1st	5	Sarasota Scullers B (D. Main)	06:16.60				
2nd	3	ROCCS A (A. Alexander)	06:32.88	4.3%	00:16.28	00:00:16.28	
3rd	2	Sarasota (C. Elizalde)	06:43.32	7.1%	00:10.44	00:00:26.72	
4th	6	Tampa Catholic (G. Gonzalez)	06:58.63	11.2%	00:15.31	00:00:42.03	
5th	4	Episcopal HS (B. Gordon)	07:08.26	13.7%	00:09.63	00:00:51.66	
Race	13b: V	Vomens HS 2x Flight 2 @ 10:30 AM					
1st	6	Tampa Training Center (T. Burdge)	06:13.20				
2nd	3	Sarasota Scullers A (C. Wohlrab)	06:40.18	7.2%	00:26.98	00:00:26.98	
3rd	5	Holy Names (A. McGuire)	07:01.08	12.8%	00:20.90	00:00:47.88	
4th	2	ROCCS B (P. Brennan)	07:09.08	15.0%	00:08.00	00:00:55.88	
5th	4	North Palm Beach (E. Placeholder2)	07:49.00	25.7%	00:39.92	00:01:35.80	

Womens Collegiate JV 8+

	Final										
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts				
Race 1	4: W	omens Collegiate JV 8+ Final @ 10:40 AM									
1st	4	Florida (S. Parinella)	05:33.90								
2nd	2	Jacksonville	05:39.79	1.8%	00:05.89	00:00:05.89					
3rd	3	Hamilton	05:46.09	3.7%	00:06.30	00:00:12.19					

Womens Masters 4x

		Final					
Place Lane	Organization		Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race null: null @ null							

Mens HS 2x

		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	16: M	ens HS 2x Final @ 11:00 AM					
1st	7	Sarasota Scullers B (A. Via)	05:24.90				
2nd	4	Sarasota (D. Corin)	05:34.84	3.1%	00:09.94	00:00:09.94	
3rd	2	Sarasota Scullers A (C. Lampkin)	05:36.53	3.6%	00:01.69	00:00:11.63	
4th	1	ROCCS A (J. Davison)	05:37.43	3.9%	00:00.90	00:00:12.53	
5th	3	Hillsborough (A. Sails)	05:38.52	4.2%	00:01.09	00:00:13.62	
6th	6	ROCCS B (A. Manchester)	05:40.43	4.8%	00:01.91	00:00:15.53	
7th	5	Tampa Catholic (M. Baughman)	05:50.40	7.8%	00:09.97	00:00:25.50	

Womens Collegiate Varsity/Open 8+

	Final									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 17: Womens Collegiate Varsity/Open 8+ Final @ 11:10 AM										
1st	5	Jacksonville (E. Close)	05:12.30							
2nd	6	Florida (S. Milne)	05:16.18	1.2%	00:03.88	00:00:03.88				
3rd	3	Hamilton	05:23.09	3.5%	00:06.91	00:00:10.79				
4th	2	Stetson (J. Horbert)	05:28.30	5.1%	00:05.21	00:00:16.00				
5th	4	UTC (K. Gabor)	05:34.89	7.2%	00:06.59	00:00:22.59				

Mens Collegiate Varsity/Open 8+

		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	18: M	ens Collegiate Varsity/Open 8+ Final @ 11	:20 AM				
1st	4	Jacksonville A (I. LaCount)	04:27.90				
2nd	2	Jacksonville B (R. Kelly)	04:35.94	3.0%	00:08.04	00:00:08.04	
3rd	1	Florida (D. Carlson)	04:38.28	3.9%	00:02.34	00:00:10.38	
4th	6	Colgate - Men (R. Bickhart)	04:46.93	7.1%	00:08.65	00:00:19.03	
5th	5	Hamilton	05:00.28	12.1%	00:13.35	00:00:32.38	
6th	3	UTC (A. Phillips)	05:17.45	18.5%	00:17.17	00:00:49.55	

Womens HS/Youth 4x

		Fina	I				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	19: W	omens HS/Youth 4x Final @ 11:30 AM					
1st	5	Sarasota Scullers A	05:29.90				
2nd	3	Sarasota Scullers B (F. Galland)	05:39.92	3.0%	00:10.02	00:00:10.02	
3rd	4	Sarasota (W. Carleton)	05:43.65	4.2%	00:03.73	00:00:13.75	
4th	6	Stewards Foundation A (M. Wind)	06:53.59	25.4%	01:09.94	00:01:23.69	
5th	2	Stewards Foundation B (A. Muscatell)	07:46.87	41.5%	00:53.28	00:02:16.97	

Mens HS Novice 8+

		Fina	I				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	20: M	ens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 11:40 AM					
1st	3	Sarasota A (R. Anderson)	04:57.70				
2nd	2	Sarasota B (D. Young)	05:15.79	6.1%	00:18.09	00:00:18.09	
3rd	5	Stewards Foundation (T. Kambach)	06:56.64	40.0%	01:40.85	00:01:58.94	
	4	Sarasota Scullers	Scratch				

Womens Collegiate Frosh 4+

		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	21: W	omens Collegiate Frosh 4+ Final @ 11:50 Al	N				
1st	6	Jacksonville (M. Dutilly)	06:11.90				
2nd	2	Hamilton (R. Johnson)	06:16.74	1.3%	00:04.84	00:00:04.84	
3rd	7	South Florida (S. Martell)	06:20.71	2.4%	00:03.97	00:00:08.81	
4th	3	Florida (C. Factor)	06:26.42	3.9%	00:05.71	00:00:14.52	
5th	4	Tampa A (A. Rolfe)	06:30.24	4.9%	00:03.82	00:00:18.34	
6th	5	UTC (M. Johnson)	07:15.28	17.0%	00:45.04	00:01:03.38	
	1	Stetson (S. Bankston)	Scratch				

Mens Collegiate Frosh 4+

		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	22: M	ens Collegiate Frosh 4+ Final @ 12:00 PM					
1st	1	Colgate - Men (S. Dickinson)	05:20.50				
2nd	5	Jacksonville A (J. Chambers)	05:34.73	4.4%	00:14.23	00:00:14.23	
3rd	4	Jacksonville B (K. Cabrera)	05:38.03	5.5%	00:03.30	00:00:17.53	
4th	7	Stetson (R. Stanford)	05:41.34	6.5%	00:03.31	00:00:20.84	
5th	3	South Florida (J. Tate)	05:49.89	9.2%	00:08.55	00:00:29.39	
6th	6	Florida (J. Luis)	05:53.17	10.2%	00:03.28	00:00:32.67	
7th	2	Tampa (T. Noonan)	05:54.00	10.5%	00:00.83	00:00:33.50	

Womens HS Novice 4+

		Flight					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	23a: \	Nomens HS Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 01:00 PM					
1st	2	Tampa Preparatory School (R. One)	06:02.90				
2nd	4	Sarasota A (A. DeUnger)	06:11.02	2.2%	00:08.12	00:00:08.12	
3rd	5	Holy Names (J. Motlow)	06:37.66	9.6%	00:26.64	00:00:34.76	
4th	3	North Palm Beach (S. Artusi)	07:49.46	29.4%	01:11.80	00:01:46.56	
Race 2	23b: \	Nomens HS Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 01:10 PM					
1st	3	Sarasota Scullers (P. Harris)	06:03.30				
2nd	2	Sarasota B (S. Horn-Mellish)	06:38.96	9.8%	00:35.66	00:00:35.66	
3rd	5	Hillsborough (E. McLachlan)	06:44.55	11.4%	00:05.59	00:00:41.25	
4th	4	Tampa Catholic (T. Ference)	07:21.05	21.4%	00:36.50	00:01:17.75	

Mens HS Novice 4+

		Flight					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	24a: N	/lens HS Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 01:20 PM					
1st	2	Sarasota A (C. Borden)	05:29.90				
2nd	3	Tampa Preparatory School (R. One)	05:35.34	1.6%	00:05.44	00:00:05.44	
3rd	5	Sarasota B (R. Day)	05:43.34	4.1%	00:08.00	00:00:13.44	
4th	4	Hillsborough (C. Rigsby)	06:05.28	10.7%	00:21.94	00:00:35.38	
5th	6	ROCCS (B. Davison)	06:31.24	18.6%	00:25.96	00:01:01.34	
Race	24b: N	Mens HS Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 01:30 PM					
1st	6	Sarasota D (N. Edwards)	05:34.30				
2nd	5	Sarasota Scullers (S. Mihm)	05:36.35	0.6%	00:02.05	00:00:02.05	
3rd	3	Sarasota C (R. Anderson)	05:51.50	5.1%	00:15.15	00:00:17.20	
4th	4	Cape Coral (D. Digby)	06:10.77	10.9%	00:19.27	00:00:36.47	
5th	2	Tampa Catholic (C. Garcia)	06:50.46	22.8%	00:39.69	00:01:16.16	

Mens and Womens Masters 4+ Final Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts Race null: null @ null

Mens HS/Youth 4x

			Final				
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	27: M	ens HS/Youth 4x Final @ 01:50 PM					
1st	5	Sarasota (M. Dupuis)	04:55.40				
2nd	4	Sarasota Scullers A (C. Lampkin)	04:59.96	1.5%	00:04.56	00:00:04.56	
3rd	2	Sarasota Scullers B (S. Murphy)	05:49.34	18.3%	00:49.38	00:00:53.94	
4th	3	Stewards Foundation (D. Carwell)	08:05.49	64.4%	02:16.15	00:03:10.09	

Womens Collegiate JV 4+

Final									
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 2	8: W	omens Collegiate JV 4+ Final @ 02:00 PM							
1st	3	Jacksonville	05:52.90						
2nd	2	Florida (E. Placeholder5)	06:11.18	5.2%	00:18.28	00:00:18.28			
3rd	4	Hamilton	06:17.56	7.0%	00:06.38	00:00:24.66			

Mens Collegiate JV 4+

	Final									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 2	Race 29: Mens Collegiate JV 4+ Final @ 02:10 PM									
1st	4	Jacksonville (R. Kelly)	06:02.90							
2nd	3	Hamilton	06:14.34	3.2%	00:11.44	00:00:11.44				
3rd	1	Tampa Preparatory School (C. Cox)	06:22.46	5.4%	00:08.12	00:00:19.56				

Mixed Masters 8+

		Final							
Place Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 30: Mixed Masters 8+ Final @ 02:20 PM									
4 Cape C	Coral (J. Bell)	Scratch							

Womens Collegiate Varsity/Open 4+

	Final								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 31: Womens Collegiate Varsity/Open 4+ Final @ 02:30 PM									
1st	3	Jacksonville	05:31.20						
2nd	2	Hamilton	05:37.30	1.8%	00:06.10	00:00:06.10			
3rd	4	Florida (C. Arlow)	05:37.55	1.9%	00:00.25	00:00:06.35			
4th	5	Stetson A (J. Horbert)	05:41.23	3.0%	00:03.68	00:00:10.03			
5th	1	Stetson B (J. Horton)	06:03.26	9.7%	00:22.03	00:00:32.06			
6th	6	Tampa (A. Rodriques)	06:13.38	12.7%	00:10.12	00:00:42.18			

Mens Collegiate Varsity/Open 4+

		Final						
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts	
Race 32: Mens Collegiate Varsity/Open 4+ Final @ 02:40 PM								
1st	5	Jacksonville (I. LaCount)	04:50.90					
2nd	2	Colgate - Men (J. Clinton)	04:59.28	2.9%	00:08.38	00:00:08.38		
3rd	6	Stetson (T. Hetherington)	05:06.85	5.5%	00:07.57	00:00:15.95		
4th	3	Florida (D. Carlson)	05:10.48	6.7%	00:03.63	00:00:19.58		
5th	4	UTC (K. Gibson)	05:20.35	10.1%	00:09.87	00:00:29.45		
6th	7	Tampa (C. Norton)	05:22.09	10.7%	00:01.74	00:00:31.19		
7th	1	Hamilton	05:26.67	12.3%	00:04.58	00:00:35.77		

Womens HS/Youth Varsity 8+

	Final								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race	Race 33: Womens HS/Youth Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:50 PM								
1st	5	Sarasota Scullers	05:17.30						
2nd	2	Sarasota (C. Niffenegger)	05:22.19	1.5%	00:04.89	00:00:04.89			
3rd	3	Deerfield A	05:26.02	2.7%	00:03.83	00:00:08.72			
4th	4	Tampa Catholic (G. Gonzalez)	06:00.24	13.5%	00:34.22	00:00:42.94			
5th	6	Deerfield B	06:19.11	19.5%	00:18.87	00:01:01.81			
	1	Brekeley Prep BC (A. Samee)	Scratch						

Mens HS/Youth Varsity 8+

		Final							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 3	Race 34: Mens HS/Youth Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:00 PM								
1st	2	Sarasota A (M. Sobotka)	04:43.50						
2nd	4	Sarasota Scullers	04:50.39	2.4%	00:06.89	00:00:06.89			
3rd	5	Deerfield A	04:52.78	3.3%	00:02.39	00:00:09.28			
4th	6	Sarasota B (J. Kotwicki)	05:01.75	6.4%	00:08.97	00:00:18.25			
5th	1	Deerfield B	05:11.85	10.0%	00:10.10	00:00:28.35			
6th	3	Hillsborough (R. Garcia)	05:13.19	10.5%	00:01.34	00:00:29.69			

Mens HS/Youth Varsity 4+

			Fligh	nt				
Place	Lane	Organi	zation	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	35a: N	lens HS/Youth Varsity	4+ Flight 1 @ 03:1	10 PM				
1st	4	Sarasota A (M. Castle)		05:29.80				
2nd	2	Sarasota Scullers		05:39.02	2.8%	00:09.22	00:00:09.22	
3rd	5	Tampa Preparatory School	(R. Four)	05:39.27	2.9%	00:00.25	00:00:09.47	
4th	3	Tampa Catholic (W. Samela	.)	06:03.61	10.3%	00:24.34	00:00:33.81	
Race	35b: N	Iens HS/Youth Varsity	4+ Flight 2 @ 03:2	20 PM				
1st	6	Sarasota B (R. Hails)		05:27.10				
2nd	4	Hillsborough (D. Ryan)		05:32.54	1.7%	00:05.44	00:00:05.44	
3rd	5	Cape Coral (C. Gunter)		05:35.02	2.4%	00:02.48	00:00:07.92	
4th	3	North Palm Beach (H. Webs	ster)	06:59.66	28.3%	01:24.64	00:01:32.56	
	2	Tampa Preparatory School	(R. Four)	Scratch				

Womens HS /YouthVarsity 4+

		Flight					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	36a: V	Vomens HS /YouthVarsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03	:30 PM				
1st	1	Sarasota Scullers A	05:47.00				
2nd	4	Cape Coral A (K. Wadolowska)	06:03.94	4.9%	00:16.94	00:00:16.94	
3rd	6	Hillsborough A (K. Bos)	06:08.53	6.2%	00:04.59	00:00:21.53	
4th	3	Holy Names (A. McGuire)	06:11.38	7.0%	00:02.85	00:00:24.38	
5th	2	Tampa Preparatory School A (R. One)	06:13.73	7.7%	00:02.35	00:00:26.73	
6th	5	Episcopal HS	06:20.75	9.7%	00:07.02	00:00:33.75	
	7	Brekeley Prep BC A (A. Samee)	Scratch				
Race	36b: V	Vomens HS /YouthVarsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03	:40 PM				
1st	5	Tampa Catholic (K. Cancelliere)	06:10.40				
2nd	6	Tampa Preparatory School (C. Cox)	06:30.34	5.4%	00:19.94	00:00:19.94	
3rd	2	Cape Coral B (N. Corr-Harris)	06:46.78	9.8%	00:16.44	00:00:36.38	
4th	3	ROCCS (A. Alexander)	06:59.03	13.1%	00:12.25	00:00:48.63	
	4	Sarasota (L. Wan)	Scratch				
	7	Brekeley Prep BC B (A. Mezack)	Scratch				
	8	Hillsborough B (E. Mobley)	Scratch				

Womens HS Novice 8+

	Final										
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts				
Race 3	Race 37: Womens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 03:50 PM										
1st	2	Sarasota (M. Beiling)	06:06.60								
2nd	3	Holy Names (J. Motlow)	06:27.02	5.6%	00:20.42	00:00:20.42					
	4	Sarasota Scullers	Scratch								

Mens Masters 8+

			Final							
Place	Lane	Organization		Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 3	Race 38: Mens Masters 8+ Final @ 04:00 PM									
1st	3	Tampa RC		03:55.60						
	4	Cape Coral (J. Bell)		Scratch						